

whole grain carnival cookie

\$1.25

NET WEIGHT: 1.5 oz

whole grain carnival cookie

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size **1 each** (43g) 1 Servings Per Container

AMOUNT PER SERVING

Calories 170

	% Daily Value		% Daily Value
Total Fat 5g	6%	Total Carbohydrate 29g	10%
Saturated Fat 2g	9%	Dietary Fiber 2g	6%
Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 14g	
Cholesterol 15mg	4%	Includes ** Added Sugars	**
Sodium 120mg	5%	Protein 2g	
Vitamin D **	0%	Calcium 0%	0%
		Iron 4%	0%
		Potassium 0%	0%

**Nutrient value not available

Ingredients:

WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), EGGS, INVERT SUGAR, WATER, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR]), SOYBEAN OIL, ROLLED OATS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, BAKING SODA, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVORS, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, TURMERIC AND ANNATTO (COLOR). CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Food-allergic individuals: Be aware that we handle and prepare egg, milk, wheat, shellfish, fish, soy, peanut, and tree nut products, and other potential allergens in the food production areas of our facility. Contact Manager with questions.

Packaged By: eurest 41920 merk emd millipore jaffrey
11 prescott, jaffrey nh, 03452, us

chocolate chunky supreme cookie

\$1.25

NET WEIGHT: 2 oz

chocolate chunky supreme cookie

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size **2 ounce (57g)** 1 Servings Per Container

AMOUNT PER SERVING

Calories 260

		% Daily Value		% Daily Value		
Total Fat 1 2g		16%	Total Carbohydrate 33g	12%		
Saturated Fat 8g		38%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%		
Trans Fat 0g			Total Sugars 18g			
Cholesterol 30mg		9%	Includes ** Added Sugars	**		
Sodium 220mg		9%	Protein 2g			
Vitamin D**	•	Calcium 0%	•	Iron 10%	•	Potassium **

**Nutrient value not available

Ingredients:

ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINEMONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA EXTRACT, SALT), SUGAR, BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], LACTIC ACID), EGGS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES, BAKING SODA, SALT, WATER, BUTTER OIL (MILK), NATURAL FLAVORS, VANILLA EXTRACT. CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY AND WHEAT. MADE IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, COCONUT, MACADAMIA NUTS AND PECANS).

Food-allergic individuals: Be aware that we handle and prepare egg, milk, wheat, shellfish, fish, soy, peanut, and tree nut products, and other potential allergens in the food production areas of our facility. Contact Manager with questions.

Packaged By: eurest 41820 merk emi millipore jaffrey
11 prescott rd, jaffrey, nh, 03452, us

oatmeal raisin cookie

\$1.25

NET WEIGHT: 2 oz

oatmeal raisin cookie

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size **2 ounce (57g)** 1 Servings Per Container

AMOUNT PER SERVING

Calories 240

	% Daily Value		% Daily Value
Total Fat 10g	13%	Total Carbohydrate 34g	12%
Saturated Fat 6g	29%	Dietary Fiber 1g	5%
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g		Total Sugars 17g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%	Includes ** Added Sugars	**
Sodium 240mg	10%	Protein 3g	
Vitamin D **	• Calcium 0%	• Iron 6%	• Potassium **

**Nutrient value not available

Ingredients:

Sugar, Enriched Bleached Flour (Bleached Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Mono- and Diglycerides, Natural Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, Beta Carotene), Rolled Oats, Raisins (Raisins, Sunflower Oil), Coconut, eggs, butter (cream [milk], salt), invert sugar, contains 2% of less of: Water, Molasses, baking soda, salt, milk protein concentrate, lactose (milk), nonfat dry milk, artificial flavor. Contains: Coconut, egg, milk, wheat. Made in a facility that also processes: soy, peanuts, tree nuts

Food-allergic individuals: Be aware that we handle and prepare egg, milk, wheat, shellfish, fish, soy, peanut, and tree nut products, and other potential allergens in the food production areas of our facility. Contact Manager with questions.

Packaged By: eurest 41920 merk emi millipore jaffrey
11 prescottrd, jaffrey nh, 03452, us

white chocolate macadamia cookie

\$1.25

NET WEIGHT: 2 oz

white chocolate macadamia cookie

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size **2 ounce (57g)** 1 Servings Per Container

AMOUNT PER SERVING

Calories 260

	% Daily Value		% Daily Value
Total Fat 14g	18%	Total Carbohydrate 31g	11%
Saturated Fat 7g	37%	Dietary Fiber < 1g	2%
Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 18g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%	Includes ** Added Sugars	**
Sodium 170mg	8%	Protein 2g	
Vitamin D **	• Calcium 0%	• Iron 4%	• Potassium **

**Nutrient value not available

Ingredients: INGREDIENTS : ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, WHITE CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, MILK POWDER, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR [CONTAINS MILK], CITRIC ACID, VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR]), EGGS, MACADAMIA NUTS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), MOLASSES, WATER, BAKING SODA, SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. CONTAINS: EGGS, MACADAMIA NUTS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT. MADE IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, COCONUT, PECANS, WALNUTS).

Food-allergic individuals: Be aware that we handle and prepare egg, milk, wheat, shellfish, fish, soy, peanut, and tree nut products, and other potential allergens in the food production areas of our facility. Contact Manager with questions.

Packaged By: eurest 41920 merk emi millipore jaffrey
11 prescott rd, jaffrey, nh, 03452, us

peanut butter cookie

\$1.25

NET WEIGHT: 1.5 oz

peanut butter cookie

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size **1 each** (43g) 1 Servings Per Container

AMOUNT PER SERVING

Calories 210

	% Daily Value		% Daily Value
Total Fat 1 3g	16%	Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Saturated 4:8g	25%	Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 12g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%	Includes ** Added Sugars	**
Sodium 135mg	6%	Protein 3g	
Vitamin D **	• Calcium 0%	• Iron 4%	• Potassium **

**Nutrient value not available

Ingredients:

ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PEANUT BUTTER WITH PALM OIL (PEANUT BUTTER [PEANUTS, SUGAR, SALT], PALM OIL), MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR [CONTAINS MILK], CITRIC ACID, VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR]), MOLASSES, EGGS, INVERT SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), BAKING SODA, SALT, WATER, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, PEANUTS, WHEAT. MADE IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES SOY, TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, COCONUT, MACADAMIA NUTS, PECANS, WALNUTS).

Food-allergic individuals: Be aware that we handle and prepare egg, milk, wheat, shellfish, fish, soy, peanut, and tree nut products, and other potential allergens in the food production areas of our facility. Contact Manager with questions.

Packaged By: eurest 41920 merk em millipore jaffrey
11 prescott rd, jaffrey nh, 03452, us